
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

OASIS  TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

MRNOI1304164000

12

SEP-2022

15-OCT-2022 13:2510-OCT-2022

Salary For The Month of Sep- 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1548508911

ECR

OCT-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 79896762

Total Members 162

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,04,572

Total Refund Advance         66,791

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,71,363

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of five
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0
AAKASH
JASROTIA

0            01 101329819813 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AAKASH
JASROTIA

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,060ABHINAV
KUMAR

1,083        1,5602 101544677420 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000ABHINAV

KUMAR
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       12,729
ABHISHEK 979        1,4103 101682130381 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750
ABHISHEK -

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       11,031
ABHISHEK 848        1,2224 101830456532 N.A.

       10,183             4       10,183
ABHISHEK -

       10,183
            0          374 - -

       20,476ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,125        1,6205 101229844448 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

0            06 100992220684 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,100ABHISHEK
SHARMA

1,000        1,4407 101547092709 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000ABHISHEK

SHARMA
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

            0AJAY GUPTA 0            08 101232118824 N.A.            0
           30

            0AJAY GUPTA -            0             0            0 - -

            0AJAY KUMAR 0            09 101749676383 N.A.            0
           30

            0AJAY KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       15,544AJEET KUMAR
SHAH

979        1,41010 101785940030 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750

AJEET
KUMAR
SHAH

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       25,482
AJIT KUMAR 1,150        1,65611 100493437470 N.A.

       13,800             0       13,800
AJIT KUMAR -

       13,800
            0          506 - -

        6,710
AKASH BABU 367          52812 101229777063 N.A.

        4,400            19        4,400
AKASH BABU -

        4,400
            0          161 - -

            0AKASHRAJ 0            013 101778871032 N.A.            0
           30

            0AKASHRAJ -            0             0            0 - -

            0AMIR RAZA 0            014 101750261384 N.A.            0
           30

            0AMIR RAZA -            0             0            0 - -

            0
AMIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

0            015 101150774556 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AMIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,504AMIT KUMAR
MEENA

554          79816 100642887882 N.A.
        6,650             0        6,650AMIT KUMAR

MEENA
-

        6,650
            0          244 - -

        2,841
ANKIT KUMAR 204          29417 101374833486 N.A.

        2,450            23        2,450ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        2,450

            0           90 - -

       23,491
ANKIT SAINI 1,041        1,50018 101141123966 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
ANKIT SAINI -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       13,606ANSHUL
SHARMA

979        1,41019 101782412428 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750ANSHUL

SHARMA
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

            0
ANSHUMAAN
KUMAR YADAV

0            020 101364911564 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ANSHUMAAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,833
ANUJ 833        1,20021 101838809063 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ANUJ -

       10,000
            0          367 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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Repository
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit
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            0ANUP KUMAR 0            022 101203689195 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ANUP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ARBIND KUMAR
DUBEY

0            023 100088936997 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ARBIND
KUMAR
DUBEY

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ARUN
CHAUHAN

0            024 101792752245 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ARUN
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0ARVIND KUMAR 0            025 101511400700 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ARVIND
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ASHIF
MANSOORI

0            026 101780907823 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHIF
MANSOORI

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,600
ASHISH KUMAR 1,166        1,68027 101624309009 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

            0
ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH

0            028 101778428479 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ASHISH
RAJAURIYA

0            029 101782964127 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHISH
RAJAURIYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,780ASHISH RANJAN
DEO

1,000        1,44030 101545998823 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000ASHISH

RANJAN DEO
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       24,965
ASHOK KUMAR 1,125        1,62031 101157823125 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

            0ASHOK MAHTO 0            032 101792701193 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHOK
MAHTO

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

0            033 101193537804 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       34,614ASHUTOSH
MAURYA

1,250        1,80034 100493096040 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHUTOSH

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,800AWADHESH
KUMAR PATEL

1,000        1,44035 101455321453 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

AWADHESH
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

            0
BABULAL
MEENA

0            036 101450437463 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BABULAL
MEENA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
BASANT KUMAR
JHA

0            037 101743616845 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BASANT
KUMAR JHA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0BHUPENDRA 0            038 100716436487 N.A.            0
           30

            0BHUPENDRA -            0             0            0 - -

       15,008CHANCHAL
KUMAR CHAND

946        1,36339 101816459905 N.A.
       11,358             1       11,358

CHANCHAL
KUMAR
CHAND

-
       11,358

            0          417 - -

       16,859DEBKUMAR
KHATUA

979        1,41040 101749150846 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750DEBKUMAR

KHATUA
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

            0DEEPAK KUMAR 0            041 101595734828 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0DEEPAK SAINI 0            042 101296961896 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEEPAK
SAINI

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       11,833DEEPAK SINGH
RANA

833        1,20043 101523632939 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000DEEPAK

SINGH RANA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       28,700
DEVESH GUPTA 1,250        1,80044 101015688447 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVESH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
DHARMENDRA
DAS

0            045 101203671666 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DHARMENDR
A DAS

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
DHEERAJ
VERMA

0            046 101203689084 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DHEERAJ
VERMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       41,200
DILSHAD 1,250        1,80047 100138446844 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILSHAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,440
DINESH SINGH 1,000        1,44048 101446067485 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000DINESH
SINGH

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       13,542DIVYANSHU
KUMAR

1,000        1,44049 101522753799 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000DIVYANSHU

KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       20,200GAURAV
YADAV

1,125        1,62050 101624344994 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500GAURAV

YADAV
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

            0
HARENDER
SINGH

0            051 101651169979 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HARENDAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,876
HASAN ALI 900        1,29652 101035392983 N.A.

       10,800             3       10,800
HASAN ALI -

       10,800
            0          396 - -

       14,830
IRFAAN ALI 1,000        1,44053 101556800574 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
IRFAAN ALI -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       16,534
JAYLAL KUMAR 979        1,41054 101197241130 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750JAYLAL
KUMAR

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       17,360
JAY PRAKASH 1,000        1,44055 101548339072 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
JAYPRAKASH -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

            0
JITENDRA
KUMAR

0            056 101203667411 N.A.            0
           30

            0
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       26,300JOGENDRA
PRASAD

1,250        1,80057 101528672851 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOGENDRA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0JUNAID ALAM 0            058 101778582717 N.A.            0
           30

            0JUNAID ALAM -            0             0            0 - -

       15,100KAMLESH
KUMAR NISHAD

1,000        1,44059 101726561938 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

KAMLESH
KUMAR
NISHAD

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

            0
KAMRAN
ANSARI

0            060 101306245874 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KAMRAN
ANSARI

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,350
KAPIL SAINI 1,125        1,62061 100922885002 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500
KAPIL SAINI -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

            0KARPAL 0            062 101778760223 N.A.            0
           30

            0KARPAL -            0             0            0 - -

       55,200
KHARUL ALI 1,250        1,80063 100193085360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHARUL ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,632KRISHNA
KUMAR PAL

1,041        1,50064 100887837205 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500KRISHNA

KUMAR PAL
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per
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Repository

Posting
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0
KRISHN KUMAR
SINGH

0            065 101204003526 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KRISHNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,409
LAVLIN MEENA 979        1,41066 101511497834 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750LAVLIN
MEENA

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       14,640
LOKEMAN SAI 800        1,15267 101132978610 N.A.

        9,600             6        9,600LOKEMAN
SAI

-
        9,600

            0          352 - -

            0MANISH 0            068 101800668197 N.A.            0
           30

            0MANISH -            0             0            0 - -

        7,504
MANISH KUMAR 554          79869 101871730404 N.A.

        6,650             0        6,650MANISH
KUMAR

-
        6,650

            0          244 - -

            0
MANMOHAN
KUMAR SINGH

0            070 101157823156 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MANMOHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,175
MANOJ KUMAR 758        1,09271 101201431745 N.A.

        9,100             9        9,100MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,100

            0          334 - -

            0
MANTES
GURJAR

0            072 101783063995 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MANTES
GURJAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       35,021MD NAVED
ANSARI

1,250        1,80073 101035392965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD NAVED

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,260
MOHAMMAD
AKHLAQUR
RAHMAN

1,250        1,80074 101093048007 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMMAD
AKHLAQUR
RAHMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,870
MOHAN 1,041        1,50075 101093048076 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
MOHAN -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       16,621
MOHD AZHAR 1,041        1,50076 100927166153 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500MOHD
AZHAR

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

            0
MOHD SAQIB
MASOOD

0            077 101726576561 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MOHD SAQIB
MASOOD

-            0             0            0 - -

       21,850
MD. SERAJ 1,125        1,62078 101093713624 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500
MOHD SERAJ -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

        9,084
MOHIT MEENA 671          96679 101829214719 N.A.

        8,050             0        8,050MOHIT
MEENA

-
        8,050

            0          295 - -

        3,706
MONU 262          37880 101250427242 N.A.

        3,150            21        3,150
MONU -

        3,150
            0          116 - -

       19,910MUKESH
CHAND MEENA

1,000        1,44081 101709533481 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

MUKESH
CHAND
MEENA

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       74,800MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80082 100237106180 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,610NAGENDRA
KUMAR

1,000        1,44083 101507132978 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000NAGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

            0
NANDLAL
SINGH

0            084 101231496235 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NANDLAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
NANDU
NADARAJ

0            085 101624351722 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NANDU
NADARAJ

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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the member

ECR NCP
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit
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ShareEDLI EE Share

            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

0            086 100753582091 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,550NARESH
KUMAR SAINI

1,000        1,44087 100582009897 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000NARESH

KUMAR SAINI
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       22,240NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,000        1,44088 100851481518 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       37,989NAWED ANJUM
KHAN

1,208        1,74089 100685776700 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500NAWED

ANJUM KHAN
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

            0
NEELESH
CHAKRAWARTY

0            090 101744431645 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NEELESH
CHAKRAWAR
TY

-            0             0            0 - -

       55,200NEERAJ KUMAR
DWIVEDI

1,250        1,80091 100253832468 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NEERAJ
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0NEERAJ SAINI 0            092 100917256888 N.A.            0
           30

            0NEERAJ SAINI -            0             0            0 - -

     
1,54,300

NEERAJ SINGH 1,250        7,80093 100253995958 N.A.
       15,000             0       65,000NEERAJ

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        6,550 - -

     
1,11,600

NEETU SINGH 1,250        5,40094 100254184327 N.A.
       15,000             0       45,000NEETU

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        4,150 - -

            0NITIN KUMAR 0            095 101685058749 N.A.            0
           30

            0NITIN KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       60,200
NITIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80096 100257674461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,729
NITISH KUMAR 979        1,41097 101782842840 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750NITISH
KUMAR

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       16,310OM PRAKASH
SINGH

1,000        1,44098 101493938523 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000OMAPRAKAS

H SINGH
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       23,500PANMAHMAD
ANSARI

1,041        1,50099 101516095025 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500PANMAHMAD

ANSARI
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

            0
PARVEEN
KUMAR

0            0100 101827798570 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PARVEEN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,914
POOJA SHAH 1,000        1,440101 101234326384 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
POOJA SHAH -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       15,526PRAMOD
KUMAR PANDEY

979        1,410102 100276780669 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       21,680PRAMOD
KUMAR RAI

1,166        1,680103 100949245010 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000PRAMOD

KUMAR RAI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       27,933PRASHANT
BAURAI

1,250        1,800104 101093047999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

BAURAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,526PRASHANT
DUBEY

979        1,410105 101827301747 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750PRASHANT

DUBEY
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       18,763PRASHANT
MISHRA

1,083        1,560106 101343417550 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000PRASHANT

MISHRA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

6 / 10MRNOI1304164000 / SEP-2022 / 15-OCT-2022 13:25

HR - PC
Highlight



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SARASWAT

0            0107 101069889480 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SARASWAT

-            0             0            0 - -

       23,740PRAVINDER
SINGH

1,050        1,512108 101329819821 N.A.
       12,600             0       12,600PRAVINDER

SINGH
-

       12,600
            0          462 - -

            0PRITAM SINGH 0            0109 101093048053 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRITAM
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       49,700PRIYANKA
BORA

1,250        1,800110 100281580732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

BORA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,429
PUNEET KUMAR 979        1,410111 101735385714 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750PUNEET
KUMAR

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       19,783
RAHUL KUMAR 0        1,560112 101616631665 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,560 - -

            0RAHUL SAINI 0            0113 101690108513 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAHUL SAINI -            0             0            0 - -

       16,563RAJKISHOR
KUSHWAHA

979        1,410114 101780927908 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750RAJKISHOR

KUSHWAHA
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

            0
RAKESH
KUMAR KM

0            0115 101741656893 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAKESH
KUMAR K M

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
RAMKESH
PILWAL

0            0116 101538141837 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAMKESH
PILWAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,729RATANDEEP
BHARTI

979        1,410117 101795292575 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750RATANDEEP

BHARTI
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       45,900RAVI KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800118 100310263016 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,400
RAVISH KUMAR 1,000        1,440119 101172895033 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000RAVISH
KUMAR

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

            0RENTHEEP R 0            0120 101749686820 N.A.            0
           30

            0RENTHEEP R -            0             0            0 - -

       12,729RINKU KUMAR
SHARMA

979        1,410121 101859574670 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750

RINKU
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       17,370RISHIKESH
VISHWAKARMA

1,000        1,440122 101710554493 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

RISHIKESH
VISHWAKAR
MA

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       13,511
ROHIT KUMAR 979        1,410123 101816600464 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       29,464
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800124 100947220711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,429
ROHIT SAINI 979        1,410125 101417034821 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750
ROHIT SAINI -

       11,750
            0          431 - -

            0SACHIN KUMAR 0            0126 101132978647 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,729SACHIN
RATHAUR

979        1,410127 101806572719 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750SACHIN

RATHAUR
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       11,881SADDAM
HUSHAIN

914        1,316128 101868242637 N.A.
       10,967             0       10,967SADDAM

HUSHAIN
-

       10,967
            0          402 - -
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       18,700SAHADEB
TANTI

1,000        1,440129 101132978606 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000SAHADEB

TANTI
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       60,026SAMSHIR ALAM
ANSARI

1,250        1,800130 100493175624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMSHIR
ALAM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,780SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,000        1,440131 101132978634 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

     
1,11,600

SANGEETA
SINGH

1,250        5,400132 100332233839 N.A.
       15,000             0       45,000SANGEETA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        4,150 - -

     
1,54,300

SANJAY SINGH 1,250        7,800133 100334090064 N.A.
       15,000             0       65,000SANJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        6,550 - -

            0
SAURABH
KUMAR

0            0134 101231378852 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SAURABH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,060SAURAV
KAUSHAL

1,000        1,440135 101740706997 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000SAURAV

KAUSHAL
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       26,348SHAHID
HUSSAIN

1,175        1,692136 101093048030 N.A.
       14,100             0       14,100SHAHID

HUSSAIN
-

       14,100
            0          517 - -

       23,450SHAINKY
SHARMA

1,083        1,560137 100540263456 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000SHAINKY

SHARMA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

            0
SHRAVAN
KUMAR PANDIT

0            0138 101036280580 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SHRAVAN
KUMAR
PANDIT

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,729SHUBHAM
MAURYA

979        1,410139 101859500891 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750SHUBHAM

MAURYA
-

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       16,591
SHYAM MURARI 1,041        1,500140 101292319878 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500SHYAM
MURARI

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

       18,300SHYAMAL
SARKAR

1,000        1,440141 101132978597 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000SHYAMAL

SARKAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

        1,698
SONU 131          188142 101872177811 N.A.

        1,567             0        1,567
SONU -

        1,567
            0           57 - -

            0
SUDHANSU
RAO

0            0143 101203669498 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUDHANSHU
RAO

-            0             0            0 - -

       34,700SUDHEER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800144 100365835816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHEER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,729
SUMIT KUMAR 979        1,410145 101842559315 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

       19,783SUNIL KUMAR
GUPTA

1,083        1,560146 101616631649 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

            0SUNIL RAJBHAR 0            0147 101632302872 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUNIL
RAJBHAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,729
SUNIL SINGH 979        1,410148 101829459017 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750
SUNIL SINGH -

       11,750
            0          431 - -

       12,800SURENDRA
KUMAR

578          832149 100493017819 N.A.
        6,933            14        6,933SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

        6,933
            0          254 - -

            0
SURYA
PRAKASH 0            0150 101305784970 N.A.            0

           30
            0

SURYA
PRAKASH -            0             0            0 - -
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SINGH SINGH

       17,510SURYA PRATAP
SINGH

1,000        1,440151 101268473361 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

SURYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       26,905
SUSHEEL 1,145        1,650152 101268110169 N.A.

       13,750             3       13,750
SUSHEEL -

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       24,950
USMAN ALI 1,125        1,620153 100492553122 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500
USMAN ALI -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       15,058VICKY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

1,000        1,440154 101455327358 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

VICKY
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       29,167
VIKAS THAKUR 1,250        1,800155 101093713653 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,859VIKASH KUMAR
MAHTO

979        1,410156 101253780006 N.A.
       11,750             0       11,750

VIKASH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       11,750

            0          431 - -

            0VIKASH RAM 0            0157 101204004480 N.A.            0
           30

            0VIKASH RAM -            0             0            0 - -

            0
VIMAL
RAVINDRAN

0            0158 101624461606 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VIMAL
RAVINDRAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,544
VIPUL 979        1,410159 101778574256 N.A.

       11,750             0       11,750
VIPUL -

       11,750
            0          431 - -

        3,156
VISHAL KUMAR 222          320160 101859511849 N.A.

        2,667            22        2,667VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        2,667

            0           98 - -

            0
VISHRAM
SINGH GURJAR

0            0161 101782973196 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VISHRAM
SINGH
GURJAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
VIVEK KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

0            0162 101292706867 N.A.            0
           30

            0

VIVEK
KUMAR
VISHWAKAR
MA

-            0             0            0 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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